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Key:
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2) Who is able to make a referral to Social Services?
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Anybody Designated Safeguarding Lead The Headteacher* Families* Don't know*
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14, 36%

Overall

64% 36%

Summary

Expected Response Other

© 2020 SchoolSurveys.net
Rounding has been applied to percentages and therefore may not accumulate to 100%

Answers marked with * in the key were an option in the survey but were not chosen by anyone 2 of 25



Number of responses: 39
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3) If a staff member has a concern about another member of staff, they should talk to

The Headteacher The Chair of Governors
The Designated Safeguarding Lead (DSL) The Local Authority Designated Officer (LADO)*
Don't know*
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9) Which of the following is NOT true when a disclosure is shared:
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Staff should promise confidentiality to children
Only involve those who need to be involved, for example Designated Safeguarding Lead
Staff should never promise a child that they will not tell anyone about a report of abuse
All staff should know what to do when a pupil shares they are being abused
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Overall

74% 26%

Summary

Expected Response Other
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15) Identify the type of abuse: “may be caused when a parent or carer fabricates the 
symptoms of, or deliberately induces, illness in a child”
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18) Contextual Safeguarding is where…

     

67%

100%
88%

55%
43%

83%

9%

13%
33% 36%

57%

17%

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

Senior leader Middle leader Teacher Support staff -
teaching

Support staff -
other

Other

Responses by Role (Percentages)

2
4

7 6

3
5

1
1

1

4

4 1

2

4

6

8

10

12

Senior leader Middle leader Teacher Support staff -
teaching

Support staff -
other

Other

Responses by Role (Numbers)

wider environmental factors beyond a family’s control pose a risk to a child abuse is less serious because there are unusual reasons for it*
the location of the abuse is described the people involved in the abuse are described
Don't know
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Summary
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Number of responses: 39
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20) Which of the following is NOT true of Child Sexual Exploitation (CSE)

Keeping Children Safe in Education 2019 Audit: Detailed Responses - Jan 2020
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Don't know Is typified by some form of power imbalance in favour of those perpetrating the abuse

May occur without the child or young person’s immediate knowledge Can take place in person or via technology
Is not abuse even if the sexual activity appears consensual
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Summary
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22) Female Genital Mutilation, Forced Marriage, Breast Ironing are all specific examples 
of…
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24) Upskirting is…
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